CH \$90.00 1862

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM508122

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
EXACT SOFTWARE NORTH AMERICA, LLC			Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ECI MACOLA/MAX, LLC
Street Address:	4400 ALLIANCE GATEWAY FREEWAY, SUITE 154
City:	Fort Worth
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	76177
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1862394	MACOLA
Registration Number:	2247662	MAX
Registration Number:	1860315	PROGRESSION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2028427899

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2028427800

Email: mobleysg@cooley.com

Correspondent Name: Peter J. Willsey, Cooley LLP

Address Line 1: 1299 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Suite 700

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20004-2400

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	305164-20000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Susan Mobley
SIGNATURE:	/Susan Mobley/
DATE SIGNED:	01/31/2019

Total Attachments: 3

source=ECI MACOLAMAX LLC - DE - Certified Copy (003)#page1.tif source=ECI MACOLAMAX LLC - DE - Certified Copy (003)#page2.tif

source=ECI MACOLAMAX LLC - DE - Certified Copy (003)#page3.tif

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "EXACT SOFTWARE NORTH

AMERICA, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "EXACT SOFTWARE NORTH

AMERICA, LLC" TO "ECI MACOLA/MAX, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON

THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017, AT 2:15 O'CLOCK

P.M.

3794016 8100 SR# 20187989065

Authentication: 204033855

Date: 12-05-18

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:15 PM 09/29/2017 FILED 02:15 PM 09/29/2017 SR 20176406756 - File Number 3794016

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

EAACL	SUFI	WAKE	NORTH	AMER	ICA, LL	C
						_

Pursuant to Section 18-202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Exact Software North America, LLC (the "Company").
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended to change the name of the Company to ECi Macola/MAX, LLC.
- 3. Accordingly, Article 1. of the Certificate of Formation shall, as amended, read as follows:
 - "1. The name of the limited liability company is ECi Macola/MAX, LLC." $^{\prime\prime}$

[Signature page follows]

1503923.01A-NYCSR03A - MSW

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned authorized person has executed this Certificate of Amendment this 29 day of September 2017.

EXACT SOFTWARE NORTH AMERICA, LLC

Nume: Umang Kajaria

Title: Authorized Person

[Signature Page to Certificate of Amendment of Exact Software North America, LLC re; Step 24] - 1503923 01A-NYCSR03A - MSW

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006546 FRAME: 0555

RECORDED: 01/31/2019